
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Credits No. Price Credits Seller Price Purchaser Difference

2 $10.00 847.00 2 $10.00 1085.00 9458.0 $10.00 1085.0 8373.0

$9.60 1 $9.60 186.00 8611.0 $9.60 1271.0 7340.0

$9.53 1 $9.53 402.00 8611.0 $9.53 1673.0 6938.0

1 $9.00 400.00 2 $9.00 349.00 8611.0 $9.00 2022.0 6589.0

$8.75 1 $8.75 300.00 8211.0 $8.75 2322.0 5889.0

$8.20 1 $8.20 4000.00 8211.0 $8.20 6322.0 1889.0

$8.10 1 $8.10 300.00 8211.0 $8.10 6622.0 1589.0

2 $8.00 1500.00 2 $8.00 466.00 8211.0 $8.00 7088.0 1123.0

$7.52 1 $7.52 400.00 6711.0 $7.52 7488.0 -777.0

$7.50 3 $7.50 2604.00 6711.0 $7.50 10092.0 -3381.0

$7.31 1 $7.31 220.00 6711.0 $7.31 10312.0 -3601.0

$7.10 1 $7.10 400.00 6711.0 $7.10 10712.0 -4001.0

$7.05 2 $7.05 1400.00 6711.0 $7.05 12112.0 -5401.0

2 $7.00 460.00 1 $7.00 494.00 6711.0 $7.00 12606.0 -5895.0

1 $6.70 400.00 1 $6.70 494.00 6251.0 $6.70 13100.0 -6849.0

1 $6.69 370.00 $6.69 5851.0 $6.69 13100.0 -7249.0

2 $6.50 230.00 $6.50 5481.0 $6.50 13100.0 -7619.0

1 $6.25 300.00 $6.25 5251.0 $6.25 13100.0 -7849.0

5 $6.00 1321.00 1 $6.00 600.00 4951.0 $6.00 13700.0 -8749.0

1 $5.50 100.00 $5.50 3630.0 $5.50 13700.0 -10070.0

7 $5.00 1863.00 2 $5.00 1550.00 3530.0 $5.00 15250.0 -11720.0

2 $3.00 420.00 $3.00 1667.0 $3.00 15250.0 -13583.0

2 $2.00 918.0 $2.00 1247.0 $2.00 15250.0 -14003.0

1 $1.00 329.0 $1.00 329.0 $1.00 15250.0 -14921.0

$0.00 0.0 $0.00 15250.0 -15250.0

$0.00 0.0 $0.00 15250.0 -15250.0

$0.00

30 9458.0 24  15250.0
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